
GOBI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT(UA)

ONLINE CLASS CO-ORDINATOR

Class CLASS COORDINATOR Mobile

II  BBA. Mr. G.N.Prasaath 9786289980

III  BBA. Dr.K.Vasudevan 9842907798

ONLINE CLASS PAPER ALLOTMENT

Class Subject Faculty

II  BBA.,

Production and Material Management 
Dr. K.Vasudevan   &

Mr. G.N.Prasaath

Cost Accounting Mr. P. Kathirvel

Management Information System Dr. K.Kalaiselvi

Marketing Management Mr. G.N.Prasaath

Risk and Insurance Management Dr. K.Vasudevan

III BBA.,

Business Law Mr. G.N.Prasaath

Research Methods for Management Dr. K.Kalaiselvi

Entrepreneurship and Behavioural 
Management

Dr. K.Vasudevan

Mathematics for Managers – II Mr. P. Kathirvel



ONLINE CLASS TIME TABLE

II BBA.,

Date Day 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 noon 12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday KK               GNP KV

06.08.2020 Thursday GNP PK KV

07.08.2020 Friday GNP KK PK

08.08.2020 Saturday GNP               KV KK

10.08.2020 Monday PK KK KV

11.08.2020 Tuesday PK KV KK

12.08.2020 Wednesday KK GNP KV

13.08.2020 Thursday GNP PK KV

14.08.2020 Friday GNP KK PK

17.08.2020 Monday PK               KV GNP

18.08.2020 Tuesday PK KK KV

19.08.2020 Wednesday PK KV GNP

20.08.2020 Thursday KK GNP KV

21.08.2020 Friday GNP PK KV

III BBA.,

Date Day 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 
noon

12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday KV PK KK

06.08.2020 Thursday KV KK GNP

07.08.2020 Friday PK KV GNP

08.08.2020 Saturday PK KK GNP

10.08.2020 Monday KV GNP PK

11.08.2020 Tuesday KK KV PK

12.08.2020 Wednesday GNP PK KK



13.08.2020 Thursday KV KK GNP

14.08.2020 Friday PK KV GNP

17.08.2020 Monday GNP KK PK

18.08.2020 Tuesday KV GNP PK

19.08.2020 Wednesday KK KV PK

20.08.2020 Thursday GNP PK KK

21.08.2020 Friday KV KK GNP

II BBA: III BBA:

 KK - Dr.K.Kalaiselvi      –    9 hrs          10 hrs

 PK - Mr. P.Kathirvel                 –       10 hrs                 11 hrs

 KV - Dr.K.Vasudevan                        –       12hrs               10 hrs

 GNP- Mr. G.N.Prasaath      –       11 hrs  11 hrs

                                                                       ---------                        -----------       
                            

Total 42 hrs 42hrs

                                                                       ---------                        -----------


